

Present:- Sri Sutirtha Bennerjee(WBJO00980)

Misc 21 of 2023  
WBNP 0600-1248-2023

Order no. 08 Dated – 01-10-2024

Today is fixed for SR /AD/ PR and appearance.

This Court is vacant now. Sri Sutirtha Bennerjee, Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, F.T.C.-1 ,Bongaon is in-charge of this Court now.

Petitioner file hazira through lawyear.

No SR/AD is received. Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisit at once .

To 17-12-2024 for SR/AD/PR and appearance.

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,  
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,  
In-charge