

Present:- Sri Pradip Kr Adhikary(WBJO00916)

Misc case 21 of 2023  
WBNP 0600-1248-2023

Order no. 14 Dated – 02-07-2025

Today is fixed for Filing W/O by the Respondent.

Ld PO is Leave on duties .

Petitioner file hazira through lawyear along with WO of non-maintainable petition dated 07-5-2025.Copy served .

Respondent file hazira and present along with WO of this case.Copy served .

Fix 18-09-2025 for hearing .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,  
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,I/C